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Rider

Adrian Archibald
lan Hutchinson
John McGuinness
Adrian Archibald
James McBride
Davy Morgan
Jason Giriffiths
James McBride
Chris Foster

Rob Frost

Chris Heath

Mark Parrett
George Spence
Emmanuel Cheron
Mark Miller*
Bruce Anstey
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2006 Tourist Trophy - Practice
Class - TT Superstock

Mon, 29th May

PRACTICE
ALL LAPS

Machine

1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Yamaha R1 S
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Kawasaki ZX1
1000cc Honda Firebla
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Yamaha R1
1000cc Suzuki GSXR
750cc Suzuki GSXR
1000cc Suzuki GSXR

Entrant

TAS

McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
HM Plant Honda Racing

TAS

Pete Beale Racing
DMRR Honda Racing
Yamaha UK

Pete Beale Racing

CD Racing

Mann Racing

TAS
TAS

LapTime

19 00.49
19 02.02
19 02.04
19 07.66
19 40.95
20 00.21
20 27.10
20 54.97
20 56.27
21 09.78
21 15.55
21 21.04
21 23.88
2141.76
22 40.61
3557.42

Speed

119.096
118.937
118.935
118.352
1156.016
113.170
110.690
108.232
108.120
106.970
106.486
106.029
105.795
104.342

99.829

62.959
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